
        

 

 

 

Parental views and Attitude Survey Year 5 Transition:  Autumn Term 2023 

 

1.  When did you start thinking about which middle school your child would go to? 

Year 3 or earlier 44     

Year 4   23 

  Not sure    3 

 

 
 

 

2. Did you seriously consider sending your child to another school? 

Yes                               26 

No                                44  

 

 

 

 
 

3. In choosing Walkwood how important was the school’s ethos? 

Very important                 40 
Important                           26 
Not at all important          4 
 
 
 

 
 

4. In choosing Walkwood how important was our pastoral care? 

Very important                49 
Important                          18 
Not important                   3 
 
 
 

 
 

5.  In choosing Walkwood how important was the condition of our buildings? 

Very important               19 
Important                        45 
Not important                  6 
 
 
 

 
 



 

 

6. In choosing Walkwood how important were the specialist facilities (e.g. art, music, sports)? 

Very important            25 
Important                     36 
Not important               9 
 
 
 

 
 

7. In choosing Walkwood how important was our pupils’ behaviour and attitudes? 

Very important                  60 
Important                            10 
Not important                     0 
 
 
 

 
 

8.  In choosing Walkwood how important were our academic outcomes? 

Very important                    42 
Important                              27 
Not important                        1 
 
 
 

 
 

9.  In choosing Walkwood how important was the distance from home to school? 

Very important                     21 
Important                              31 
Not important                      18 
 
 
 

 
 

10. In choosing Walkwood how important was pupils’ personal development? 

Very important            57 
Important                      13 
Not important                0 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 



11.   In choosing Walkwood how important was recommendations by friends and relatives? 

Very important                     30 
Important                               32 
Not important                        8 
 
 
 
  

 

 

12.  In choosing Walkwood how important were the views of other children already in school? 

Very important                    32 
Important                              31 
Not important                        5 
 
 
 

 
 

13.  In choosing Walkwood how important were your own child’s views? 

Very important               56 
Important                         13 
Not important                   1 
 
 
 

 
 

14.  In choosing Walkwood how important was the information from Inspection reports? 

Very important                  27 
Important                           35 
Not important                    8 
 
 
 

 
 

15.  In choosing Walkwood how important was the information on the school website? 

Very important                         19 
Important                                  41 
Not important                            9  
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



16.  In choosing Walkwood how important was the open evening or your day visit to school? 

Very important                      42 
Important                                23 
Not important                          5 
 
 
 

 
 

17.  Please share any other reasons you chose Walkwood for your child. 

 

 

18.  Walkwood held two transition days at the end of last term. Did you child find these days enjoyable 

and useful? 

Strongly agree                     55 
Agree                                      12 
Disagree                                  3 
Strongly disagree                 0 
 
 

 
 

19.  How did your child feel about coming to Walkwood before they started? 

Not at all anxious               16 
A bit anxious                        41 
Anxious                                 13 
 
 
 

 
 

20.  How does your child feel about coming to Walkwood now? 

Not at all anxious                53 
A bit anxious                         12 
Anxious                                    4 
 
 
 

 
 

21.  How did YOU feel about your child coming to Walkwood before they started? 

Not at all anxious               18 
A bit anxious                       44 
Anxious                                  8 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 



22. How did YOU feel about your child coming to Walkwood now your child has been here for a while? 

Not at all anxious                   44 
A bit anxious                            20 
Anxious                                       5 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

23.  Now the term has begun, which of the following things do you worry about for your child? 

Organisation (remembering books, 
equipment, homework, etc)                                       
46 
Amount of freedom                                 6 
Level of work                                            26 
Adjusting to having many teachers    22 
Covid safety                                                 0 
None of the above                                  16 
 
 
 
 
  

 

24.  How do you think your child has settled in? 

Very well                   46 
Quite well                 20 
Not very well            4 
 
 
 

 
 

25.  How satisfied were you with the welcome booklets for pupils and parents? 

Very satisfied                      55 
Satisfied                               14 
Not satisfied                         1 
 
 
 

 
 

26.  How satisfied are you with the school’s use of Epraise? 

Very satisfied                        44 
Satisfied                                  23 
Not satisfied                            2 
 
 
 

 



 

27.  How likely would you be to recommend Walkwood Church of England Middle School to a friend or 

relative for their own children? 

Very likely                             50 
Likely                                      16 
Not likely                                3 
 
 
 

 
 

28.  Please share any other information that you think relates to the transition process for your child. 

 

70 responses were received. 


